SANDWICH & SAVOURY RANGE

Creamy Chicken Sandwich
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Tuna Mayo Sandwich

Chicken Ham and Cheese hardroll
Egg, Mayo & Cheese Sandwich
Chicken & Onion Hard Roll
Cheese & Tomato Soft Roll

Crispy Chicken & Tomato Soft Roll
Vege & Cheese Rye Sandwich
Chilli Chicken Pie

Creamy Chicken Pie

Creamy Seafood Pie

Creamy Mushroom Pie

Spinach & Cheese Pie

Prawn & Egg Chinese Roll
Creamy Mushroom Vol Av Vent
Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Mini Chicken Pizza

Vege Spring Roll

Seafood Spring Roll

Chicken Spring Roll

Spicy Chicken & Mozzarella Choux
BBQ Chicken Choux

Vege Choux

Vege Samosa

All our products are made fresh to order

and require 24 hours notice.

320
300
320
450
400
350
320
350
320
330
300
380
340
330
380
340
350
380
250
330
330
350
350
300
280

The Brﬁlane J)
Goffeehouse 7

Delicious Cakes & Bakes

MADE TO ORDER WITH THE
FRESHEST OF INGREDIENTS

@077 1894 887 / 076 388 9858

338, T.B. Jayah Mawatha, Colombo 10.
Managed by Excel Restaurants

.

The Brick Lane /)

Goffeehouse




BRICK LANE GAKE SELECTION SAVOURY RANGE SWEETS
Chicken Hot Dog 550 Butter Cake Slice 360
Tea Cakes (No Icing) 1kg Savoury Chicken Bun 230 Lime Yougurt Fantasy 430
Fish Bun 230 Chocolate Fudge 500
Butter Cake 3000 Seeni Sambol Bun 200 Chocolate Devilled 380
Marble Cake 3500 Vegetable Bun 220 Chocolate Brownie 430
Banana Bread 3800 Chicken Curry Puff 300 Chocolate Gateaux 450
Fish Puff 300 Black Forest 550
Veagetable Puff 280 Butter Icing Cake 360
Ribbon Cake 1850 3500 COg o g
Chicken Chinese Roll 240 T R
Coffee Cake 2000 3800 oo 480
Chocolate Cake 2100 4000 Fish Chiness Roll 240 . L ¥
Fgg & Cheese Chinese Roll 350 L NGt
speciality Chocolate Cake Fish Patty 200 Cup Cakes (vanilta, Chocolate, Strawberry) 300
Chicken Patty 200 Chocolate Doughnut 250
Chocolate Fudge Cake 2850 5500 Vegetable Patty 180 Cllnamon g -SRI -
Chocolate Mousse Gateaux 3350 6500 Fish Cutlet 200 S coerry Tart g
Apple Tart 650
Deluxe Gateaux BUUKIES Cherry Tart 650
Vanilla Butter Cookie 200 Chocolate Eclair 500
Black Forest Gateaux 2900 5600 Chacolate Chip & Nut Cookie 350 Butter Scotch Eclair 500
White Forest Gateaux 2900 5600 Oats & Raisin Cookie 280
Peanut Butter Cookie 280
All our products are made fresh to order
and require 24 hours notice. All our products are made fresh to order All our products are made fresh to order
For immediate purchases, please select and require 24 hours notice. and require 24 hours notice.
from our Café 's daily display.



