## SANDWICH & SAVOURY RANGE

Creamy Chicken Sandwich	320
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	300
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	320
Chicken Ham and Cheese hardroll	450
Egg, Mayo & Cheese Sandwich	400
Chicken & Onion Hard Roll	350
Cheese & Tomato Soft Roll	320
Crispy Chicken & Tomato Soft Roll	350
Vege & Cheese Rye Sandwich	320
Chilli Chicken Pie	350
Creamy Chicken Pie	300
Creamy Seafood Pie	380
Creamy Mushroom Pie	340
Spinach & Cheese Pie	350
Prawn & Egg Chinese Roll	380
Creamy Mush <mark>room Vol Av Vent</mark>	340
Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza	350
Mini Chicken Pizza	380
Vege Spri <mark>ng Ro</mark> ll	250
Seafood Spring Roll	350
Chicken Spring Roll	330
Spicy Chicken & Mozzarella Choux	350
BBQ Chicken Choux	350
Vege Choux	300
Vege Samosa	280

All our products are made fresh to order and require 24 hours notice.



## BRICK LANE CAKE SELECTION

Tea Cakes (No Icing)		1 kg
Butter Cake		3000
Marble Cake		3500
Banana Bread		3800
Standard Iced Cakes	500g	1 kg
Ribbon Cake	1850	3500
Coffee Cake	2000	3800
Chocolate Cake	2100	4000
Speciality Chocolate Cake		
Chocolate Fudge Cake	2850	5500
Chocolate Mousse Gateaux	3350	6500
Deluxe Gateaux		
	=	
Black Forest Gateaux	2900	5600
White Forest Gateaux	2900	5600

All our products are made fresh to order and require 24 hours notice. For immediate purchases, please select from our Café 's daily display.

## SAVOURY RANGE

	Chicken Hot Dog	550		
	Savoury Chicken Bun	230		
	Fish Bun	230		
	Seeni Sambol Bun	200		
	Vegetable Bun	220		
	Chicken Curry Puff	300		
	Fish Puff	300		
	Sausage Puff	300		
	Vegetable Puff	280		
	Chicken Chinese Roll	240		
	Fish Chinese Roll	240		
	Egg & Cheese Chinese Roll	350		
	Fish Patty	200		
	Chicken Patty	200		
	Vegetable Patty	180		
	Fish Cutlet	200		
000/150				
COOKIES				
	Vanilla Butter Cookie	200		
	Chocolate Chip & Nut Cookie	350		
	Oats & Raisin Cookie	280		
	Peanut Butter Cookie	280		

All our products are made fresh to order and require 24 hours notice.

## **SWEETS**

Butter Cake Slice	36
Lime Yougurt Fantasy	43
Chocolate Fudge	50
Ch <mark>oc</mark> olate Devilled	38
Chocolate Brownie	43
Chocolate Gateaux	45
Black Forest	55
Chocolate Icing	38
Butter Icing Cake	36
Opera Cake Slice	60
Banana Bread	48
Dates & Oats Bar	32
Cup Cakes (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)	30
Chocolate Doughnut	25
Cinnamon Sugar Doughnut	25
Blueberry Tart	65
Apple Tart	65
Cherry Tart	65
Chocolate Eclair	50
Butter Scotch Eclair	50

All our products are made fresh to order and require 24 hours notice.